Delta Industrial Australia Pty Ltd
E: sales@deltaindustrial.com.au
W: www.deltaindustrial.com.au
P: +61 447 515 126
68 BOSSHYDRAULICS.COM.AU
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm)
PTLCL02
PTLCL02-27 27 - - - - - -
PTLCL02-30 30 - - - - - -
PTLCL02-32 32 PTLCR02-3227 32/27 - - - -
PTLCL02-36 36 PTLCR02-3627 36/27 PTLCR02-3630 36/30 - -
PTLCL02-41 41 PTLCR02-4127 41/27 PTLCR02-4130 41/30 PTLCR02-4132 41/32
PTLCL02-46 46 PTLCR02-4630 46/30 PTLCR02-4632 46/32 PTLCR02-4636 46/36
PTLCL02-50 50 PTLCR02-5032 50/32 PTLCR02-5036 50/36 PTLCR02-5041 50/41
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm)
PTLCL05
PTLCL05-27 27 - - - - - -
PTLCL05-30 30 - - - - - -
PTLCL05-32 32 PTLCR05-3227 32/27 - - - -
PTLCL05-36 36 PTLCR05-3627 36/27 PTLCR05-3630 36/30 - -
PTLCL05-41 41 PTLCR05-4127 41/27 PTLCR05-4130 41/30 PTLCR05-4132 41/32
PTLCL05-46 46 PTLCR05-4630 46/30 PTLCR05-4632 46/32 PTLCR05-4636 46/36
PTLCL05-50 50 PTLCR05-5032 50/32 PTLCR05-5036 50/36 PTLCR05-5041 50/41
PTLCL05-55 55 PTLCR05-5536 55/36 PTLCR05-5541 55/41 PTLCR05-5546 55/46
PTLCL05-60 60 PTLCR05-6041 60/41 PTLCR05-6046 60/46 PTLCR05-6050 60/50
PTLCL05-65 65 PTLCR05-6546 65/46 PTLCR05-6550 65/50 PTLCR05-6555 65/55
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm)
PTLCL10
PTLCL10-50 50 - - - - - -
PTLCL10-55 55 PTLCR10-5541 55/41 PTLCR10-5546 55/46 - -
PTLCL10-60 60 PTLCR10-6046 60/46 PTLCR10-6050 60/50 - -
PTLCL10-65 65 PTLCR10-6546 65/46 PTLCR10-6550 65/50 PTLCR10-6555 65/55
PTLCL10-70 70 PTLCR10-7050 70/50 PTLCR10-7055 70/55 PTLCR10-7060 70/60
PTLCL10-75 75 PTLCR10-7555 75/55 PTLCR10-7560 75/60 PTLCR10-7565 75/65
PTLCL10-80 80 PTLCR10-8060 80/60 PTLCR10-8065 80/65 PTLCR10-8070 80/70
PTLCL10-85 85 PTLCR10-8565 85/65 PTLCR10-8570 85/70 PTLCR10-8575 85/75
PTLCL10-90 90 PTLCR10-9070 90/70 PTLCR10-9075 90/75 PTLCR10-9080 90/80
• Manufactured from high strength alloy steel
• Reducers comply with DIN Standard 3121 and 3129
• Contact us for availability of custom and non-standard
Hex Links and Reducers
PROTORC TORQUE WRENCH HEX LINKS & REDUCERS
MODEL: PTLCL - SERIES
Delta Industrial Australia Pty Ltd
E: sales@deltaindustrial.com.au
W: www.deltaindustrial.com.au
P: +61 447 515 126
69BOSSHYDRAULICS.COM.AU
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Model A/B
(mm)
PTLCL20
PTLCL20-65 65 - - - - - -
PTLCL20-70 70 - - - - - -
PTLCL20-75 75 PTLCR20-7565 75/65 - - - -
PTLCL20-80 80 PTLCR20-8065 80/65 PTLCR20-8070 80/70 - -
PTLCL20-85 85 PTLCR20-8565 85/65 PTLCR20-8570 85/70 PTLCR20-8575 85/75
PTLCL20-90 90 PTLCR20-9070 90/70 PTLCR20-9075 90/75 PTLCR20-9080 90/80
PTLCL20-95 95 PTLCR20-9575 95/75 PTLCR20-9580 95/80 PTLCR20-9585 95/85
PTLCL20-100 100 PTLCR20-10080 100/80 PTLCR20-10085 100/85 PTLCR20-10090 100/90
PTLCL20-105 105 PTLCR20-10585 105/85 PTLCR20-10590 105/90 PTLCR20-10595 105/95
PTLCL20-110 110 PTLCR20-11090 110/90 PTLCR20-11095 110/95 PTLCR20-110100 110/100
PTLCL20-115 115 PTLCR20-11595 115/95 PTLCR20-115100 115/100 PTLCR20-115105 115/105
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm)
PTLCL25
PTLCL25-75 75 - - - - - -
PTLCL25-80 80 - - - - - -
PTLCL25-85 85 PTLCR25-8575 85/75 - - - -
PTLCL25-90 90 PTLCR25-9075 90/75 PTLCR25-9080 90/80 - -
PTLCL25-95 95 PTLCR25-9575 95/75 PTLCR25-9580 95/80 PTLCR25-9585 95/85
PTLCL25-100 100 PTLCR25-10080 100/80 PTLCR25-10085 100/85 PTLCR25-10090 100/90
PTLCL25-105 105 PTLCR25-10585 105/85 PTLCR25-10590 105/90 PTLCR25-10595 105/95
PTLCL25-110 110 PTLCR25-11090 110/90 PTLCR25-11095 110/95 PTLCR25-110100 110/100
PTLCL25-115 115 PTLCR25-11595 115/95 PTLCR25-115100 115/100 PTLCR25-115105 115/105
PTLCL25-120 120 PTLCR25-120100 120/100 PTLCR25-120105 120/105 PTLCR25-120110 120/110
PTLCL25-130 130 PTLCR25-130110 130/110 PTLCR25-130115 130/115 PTLCR25-130120 130/120
PTLCL25-135 135 PTLCR25-135115 135/115 PTLCR25-135120 135/120 PTLCR25-135130 135/130
Wrench
Model Hex Link Hex Size
(mm)
Reducer Model
Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm) Part No. A/B
(mm)
PTLCL40
PTLCL40-80 80 - - - - - -
PTLCL40-85 85 - - - - - -
PTLCL40-90 90 PTLCR40-9080 90/80 - - - -
PTLCL40-95 95 PTLCR40-9580 95/80 PTLCR40-9585 95/85 - -
PTLCL40-100 100 PTLCR40-10080 100/80 PTLCR40-10085 100/85 PTLCR40-10090 100/90
PTLCL40-105 105 PTLCR40-10590 105/90 PTLCR40-10595 105/95 PTLCR40-105100 105/100
PTLCL40-110 110 PTLCR40-11090 110/90 PTLCR40-11095 110/95 PTLCR40-110100 110/100
PTLCL40-115 115 PTLCR40-11595 115/95 PTLCR40-115100 115/100 PTLCR40-115105 115/105
PTLCL40-120 120 PTLCR40-120100 120/100 PTLCR40-120105 120/105 PTLCR40-120110 120/110
PTLCL40-130 130 PTLCR40-130110 130/110 PTLCR40-130115 130/115 PTLCR40-130120 130/120
PTLCL40-145 145 PTLCR40-145115 145/115 PTLCR40-145120 145/120 PTLCR40-145130 145/130
PTLCL40-155 155 PTLCR40-155120 155/120 PTLCR40-155130 155/130 PTLCR40-155145 155/145
PROTORC TORQUE WRENCH HEX LINKS & REDUCERS